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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

78.91375.870 77.826
282.0(2) (2) (1)

JANEIRO 63007 Sophie CHRISTIANSEN 892.01
 / Bay / 1997 / G /  by JACQUARE and FILIA FLORES - Sophie Christiansen

78.043
(1)

77.174
(1)

77.565
450 €

%% % % %* %

80.00078.696 74.565
274.5(1) (1) (3)

ROYAL DELIGHT3011 Sara MORGANTI 879.52
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by ROYALDIK and DISCO QUEEN by DO PRIMERO - Meoli Stefano E Baroni Alessandra

73.043
(5)

76.087
(3)

76.478
400 €

%% % % %* %

76.95772.174 74.783
267.5(4) (3) (2)

RUBEN JAMES 23020 Laurentia TAN 863.53
OLDBG / Black / 1998 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and GRANDEZZA by GRANNUS - Tan, Jannie; Lim, Jacqueline

74.348
(2)

77.174
(1)

75.087
275 €

%% % % %* %

74.78373.043 73.913
259.5(3) (4) (4)

REGALIZ3008 Elke PHILIPP 838.04
HANN / Black / 2007 / G /  by RUBINERO and DALIA by DAVIGNON I - Philipp, Elke

69.565
(6)

73.043
(4)

72.870
150 €

%% % % %* %

73.69669.348 71.522
250.5(8) (5) (5)

MISTER COOL3010 Helen KEARNEY 822.55
ISH / Grey / 1999 / G /  by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND and ADMIRAL'S LASS - Mary Kearney & Heike Holstein

73.261
(4)

69.783
(6)

71.522
100 €

%% % % %* %

70.21769.565 71.304
249.5(6) (7) (7)

CHARDONNAY3013 Richards SNIKUS 806.06
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by COLLIN L and GLUCKSFEE by GRALSERBE - Edgars Treibergs

69.130
(7)

70.217
(5)

70.087
75 €

%% % % % %

69.78368.696 69.565
246.5(10) (8) (9)

HEIBERG3014 Jens Lasse DOKKAN 804.07
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DWIGHT-EAST by DWIGHT - Jens Lasse Dokkan

73.478
(3)

68.043
(10)

69.913
50 €

%% % % %* %

70.65270.000 71.522
246.0(5) (6) (5)

NICE TOUCH3023 Roxanne TRUNNELL 798.58
KWPN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by GRUNDSTEIN and JAKARTA by UNKNOWN - Sidney Trunnell

66.304
(13)

68.696
(8)

69.435
 

%% % % %* %

68.91369.565 69.348
244.0(6) (11) (10)

EXELENT3002 Eveline VAN LOOVEREN 794.59
BWP / Black / 2004 / G /  by SOLITAIR and CABRIOLE D SAIWET by KINI - Eveline Van Looveren

68.913
(8)

68.696
(8)

69.087
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

69.13069.348 69.348
246.5(8) (9) (10)

CONTESSA 153001 Michael KNAUDER 792.010
HANN / Bay / 1996 / M /  by CHASSEUR and MAERZZAUBER by MATCHO AA - Franziska Fries

66.739
(11)

69.783
(6)

68.870
 

%% % % %* %

69.13066.304 70.435
241.0(12) (9) (8)

STERNGREIFER3021 Katarina JOBBAGYOVA 783.011
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by SOUVENIR and SHEILA by LIGRETTO - Jeremy F.Hamilton Cristan

68.261
(9)

66.304
(13)

68.087
 

%% % % % %

66.73965.435 67.391
236.0(13) (12) (12)

BALLANTINE3003 Vera Lucia MARTINS MAZZILLI 765.512
SWB / Bay / 1998 / G /  by BOURBON and GWENDELYN by BERNSTEIN - Lillian Maria Grepne and Rene Samson Grepne

66.087
(14)

67.174
(11)

66.565
 

%% % % %* %

65.21766.522 65.652
232.5(11) (15) (13)

EMILY3004 Sergio Froes Ribeiro OLIVA 760.013
HANN / Black / 2005 / M /  by ESCUDO I HAN and LADINA HAN by LANTHAN - SARL Liverdy Dressage et M. Sergio Froes de Oliva

65.870
(15)

67.174
(11)

66.087
 

%% % % %* %

66.30463.043 65.000
231.5(16) (13) (15)

LOU HEART3006 Thibault STOCLIN 750.514
HANN / Black / 2004 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and DARJEELING by DREAM OF GLORY - Les Ecuries Saint Cast

66.957
(10)

65.000
(14)

65.261
 

%% % % % %

65.21765.217 62.391
228.5(14) (15) (17)

SNO3015 Birgitte REITAN 746.515
NWB /  / 2001 / M /  by MYRHAUGEN and SØLJA by REIULF - Langedrag Naturpark, EKT A/S

66.739
(11)

65.000
(14)

64.913
 

%% % % %* %

65.43564.565 65.000
228.5(15) (14) (15)

CASSIS ROYAL3019 Gemma Rose Jen FOO 745.516
HANN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by CONNERY and WOLKENSPIEL by WOLKENSTEIN II - Rose Foo, Gemma

64.348
(17)

64.783
(16)

64.826
 

%% % % %* %

63.04362.609 65.217
224.5(17) (19) (14)

FANCIANNA3005 Robyn ANDREWS 736.517
FRIES / Bay / 2001 / M /  by UNKNOWN and UNKNOWN by UNKNOWN - Robyn Andrews

65.217
(16)

64.130
(17)

64.043
 

%% % % %* %

63.26160.870 62.174
217.0(18) (17) (18)

THE SILVER SURFER3009 Natasha TSE 719.018
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

62.391
(19)

63.913
(18)

62.522
 

%% % % %* %

59.78359.783 60.217
211.5(19) (20) (19)

NEFERTITI3022 Anita JOHNSSON 692.519
SWB / Grey / 2006 / M /  by RUBINROT and NEFETARI by WELTBÜRGER - Anita Johnsson

60.870
(20)

60.435
(20)

60.217
 

%% % % %* %

63.26158.478 58.478
207.5(22) (17) (20)

SANDRO'S SERENDIPITY3012 Mina CHINJU 691.520
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and GALANA by ROHDIAMANT - T.M.Kriebel & Stichting Help Gehandicapten in het 

63.261
(18)

57.174
(22)

60.130
 

%% % % % %

58.47858.696 57.609
200.5(21) (21) (21)

VENTO DA DEVESA3017 Ana Isabel Mota VEIGA 675.521
 / Chestnut / 2002 / S /  by FANTOME DE SEMILLY and GLAD'S BLEUE by PALADIN DES IFS - Ana Isabel Mota Veiga

59.783
(22)

59.130
(21)

58.739
 

%% % % % %

53.91359.783 55.870
200.0(19) (23) (22)

TAMERLAN3018 Maria ZAGORSKAYA 668.522
RUSS / Grey / 1999 / G /  by MALBERT and TANSORA by GRUPPOVOD - Sochevanova, Olga

60.435
(21)

60.652
(19)

58.130
 

%% % % %* %

54.56557.174 55.000
203.0(23) (22) (23)

SAMANTA3016 Magdalena CYCAK 635.023
PHBA / Bay / 2003 / M /  by DRAJWER (M) and SARA by UNKNOWN - Magdalena Cycak

55.870
(23)

53.478
(23)

55.217
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge C : MYHRE Kjell
Judge / Juge E : LEYMAN Freddy

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : KING Alison

Judge / Juge B : PRAIN Anne

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED23 PRIZES7
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